Fire Control Panels -
the new generation
Solution F1
	■ Modular, intelligent hybrid Fire Control Panel series
with 2 to 18 loops in a NSC standard housing.
	■ For Hochiki ESP detectors and Apollo Soteria / XP95 /
Discovery detectors.
	■ Basic configuration already with touch control panel

Weight: 4.9 kg
Dimensions (WxHxD): 495 x 176 x 75 mm
Ordering information
Description Order-No.
Fire Control Panel “Solution F1-6“ for 2 to 6 loops B01050-00
Fire Control Panel “Solution F1-6“ for 2 to 18 loops B01060-00
4U front plate to keep Zone LED PCBs B01200-00
PCB with 32 Zone LEDs B01220-00
Built-In Printer B01230-00
Loop card Multi-Protocol 2 Loops / 4 Spurs B01266-00
Loop card Multi-Protocol - redundant
2 Loops / 8 Spurs B01267-00
Conventional detector card with 8 stub lines B01300-00
Redundant conventional detector card with 8 stub lines B01310-00
Relay card with 8 change over contacts B01330-00
Description Order-No.
ARCnet interface card B01350-00
Webserver Module B01380-00
Configuration software B01395-00
Housing A1, 490 x 540 x 158 mm (HxWxD) B01400-00
Housing A2, 490 x 540 x 158 mm (HxWxD) B01405-00
Housing B1, 540 x 540 x 243 mm (HxWxD) B01410-00
Housing B2, 540 x 540 x 243 mm (HxWxD) B01415-00